100 E. Crossroads Pkwy. Ste. C
Bolingbrook, IL 60440
630-793-9449
®
PRODUCT
REFERENCE
GUIDE
Updated: October 10, 2024
COMMERCIAL LED LIGHTING
TABLE OF CONTENTS
HIGH QUALITY PRODUCT
Our  products are manufactured using top-of the
line components, and are UL and DLC Listed. They
undergo strict quality control and are lab-tested
and approved, ensuring you receive the highest
quality product.
We are a customer focused, Chicago
based LED lighting wholesaler providing
high-quality lighting, designed and
manufactured by industry experts. High Bays
GKOMLHG4 / GKOMLHG6 / GKOMLHG7 / GKOHB02
GKOHB04 / GKOHB05 / GKOHB06 / GKOHBG8
Area Lights
GKOALG5 / GKOALG8 / GKOALG6
Canopy Lights
GKOCP03 / GKOCP05
Flood Lights
GKOFDG9 / GKOFD08 / GKOFDG11 / GKOFD03 / GKOFR01
Wall Packs
GKOWP08 / GKOWPG2 / GKOWPG15 / GKOWM01
Dusk To Dawn
GKODDG5
Post Top Lights
GKOPT01
Bollard Lights
GKOBL01
Sports Lights
GKOSLG2
LED Panels
GKOPLG2
LED Troffers
GKOTRG1
Linear Fixtures
GKOLFG2
Vapor Tight
GKOVTG3 / GKOVTG4
3-5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8-9
9-10
10
10
10
10
We pride ourselves on our team's desire to go
the extra mile for our customers and our ability
to create unique solutions for customers with
complicated projects. We also know your time is
valuable, so we ensure quick turnaround times for
all quotes and inquiries.
We appreciate your business, so on orders over
$1000, we offer our customers free shipping
anywhere in the United States (some product
exclusions apply). Additionally, our sales
representatives keep track of your shipment every
step of the way. If you have questions, we will get
you an update ASAP.
With our headquarters and extensive stock
conveniently located near Chicago, GKOLED
products are always within reach. We also carry a
wide variety of mounting options and accessories
such as motion sensors and photocells, so we can
meet all of our customers' needs.
All GKOLED Products are covered by a 5-year or
10-year limited warranty, as indicated. Our claim
process is quick and simple - if there is an issue
with one of our products, we will make it right.
In addition to energy savings provided by the
efficiency of our LED products, GKOLED light
fixtures are designed to meet the requirements of
many national energy rebate programs.
5 OR 10 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
GREAT CUSTOMER SERVICE
FREE SHIPPINGEXTENSIVE CHICAGO STOCK
ENERGY-EFFICIENT & REBATE COMPLIANT
OUTDOOR FIXTURES
INDOOR FIXTURES
NETWORKED CONTROLS
DLC NLC qualified Networked
Controls on a Bluetooth SIG
Mesh Network operated with
iOS, Android, and web.
Advanced Capabilities
Reliable
Cost-Effective
Easy To Use
Our most popular fixtures are now available with
optional Bluetooth Networked Controls, allowing the
lighting professional and end user to easily program
and control groups of lights for automatic behavior.
Our Bluetooth Networked Controls are DLC NLC
qualified, meeting the stringent DLC 5.0 standards
for cybersecurity and interoperability. They are fully
tested with each product for which they are offered
before being brought to market.
Multiple fixtures are linked together as
a "zone" which are linked together as
an "area", allowing lights to react and
behave the same way.
Adjusts the light output of all linked
fixtures to a pre-defined level when
motion is sensed in the area.
Allows customized lighting outputs
that can be integrated with occupancy
or scheduling.
The light control settings are
programmed based on time and
day of the week using In-Node
Scheduling.
Fixtures can be continuously lit for
security lighting, even when all other
lights are off.
GROUPING OCCUPANCY SENSOR
0-10V DIMMING SCHEDULING
SECURITY LIGHTING
There are no additional fees or subscription costs
beyond the initial price for the smart control hardware.
The operating app is automatically included with the
controls.
The app used to set up and commission the lights is
intuitive and user-friendly, and accessible from any
location on a computer or iOS/Android mobile device
with an internet connection.
*Available upon request.
®
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOMLHG4
GKOMLHG490W27V50KCD 90W
---
12,600 lm
5000K
4000K*
80 ---
120-277V
347-480V*
1' x 2'
Damp
Location
(3) F54T5
(4) F32T8
250W HID
Steel
Mounting
Cable
(Included)
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
Wire Guard*
5 Years
GKOMLHG4130W27V50KCD 130W 18,500 lm
4) F54T5
(6) F32T8
400W HID
GKOMLHG4B130W27V50KCD 130W 18,500 lm
2' x 2'
---
(4) F54T5
(6) F32T8
400W HID
Steel
Mounting
Cable
(Included)
Pendant*
Hanger
GKOMLHG4180W27V50KCD 180W 25,200 lm
(6) F54T5
(8) F32T8
500W HID
GKOMLHG4210W27V50KCD 210W 29,000 lm
(8) F54T5
(10) F32T8
GKOMLHG4L130W27V50KCD 130W 18,500 lm
1' x 4'
4) F54T5
(6) F32T8
400W HID
GKOMLHG4L180W27V50KCD 180W 24,000 lm
(6) F54T5
(8) F32T8
500W HID
GKOMLHG4L210W27V50KCD 210W 29,000 lm ---
(8) F54T5
(10) F32T8
GKOMLHG4270W27V50KCD 270W 37,000 lm
2' x 4'
(12) F54T5
(14) F32T8
GKOMLHG4300W27V50KCD 300W 41,500 lm
(16) F54T5
(18) F32T8
1,000W HID
GKOMLHG4370W27V50KCD 370W 50,500 lm
(20) F54T5
(24) F32T8
GKOMLHG6
GKOMLHG690W27V50KPD 90W
---
12,500 lm
5000K
4000K*
80 --- 120-277V
347-480V*
1' x 1'
Damp
Location
(3) F54T5
(4) F32T8
250W HID
Steel
Mounting
Cable
(Included)
Pendant*
Hanger
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
Wire Guard*
5 Years
GKOMLHG6130W27V50KPD 130W 17,600 lm
(4) F54T5
(6) F32T8
400W HID
GKOMLHG6175W27V50KPD 175W 23,500 lm
1' x 2'
(6) F54T5
(8) F32T8
GKOMLHG6210W27V50KPD 210W 30,500 lm
(8) F54T5
(10) F32T8
GKOMLHG6270W27V50KPD 270W 38,000 lm
1' x 3'
(12) F54T5
(14) F32T8
GKOMLHG6300W27V50KPD 300W 40,000 lm
(16) F54T5
(18) F32T8
GKOMLHG6210W27V50KPD 210W Power
& CCT 30,500 lm 1' x 2'
(8) F54T5
(10) F32T8
Indoor
High Bays
3
100%80%60%40%
POWER TUNABLE
50K40K
CCT TUNABLENetworked
Controls
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOMLHG7
GKOMLHG7130W27VDDKWPD 130W
Power
& CCT
18,500 lm
5000K
4000K*
80 --- 120-277V
10" x 14"
Damp
Location
(4) F54T5
(6) F32T8
400W HID
Steel
Mounting
Cable
(Included)
Pendant*
Hanger
Surface*
Mounting
Brackets
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
Wire Guard*
5 Years
GKOMLHG7160W27VDDKWPD 160W 24,100 lm 11" x 18"
(6) F54T5
(8) F32T8
GKOMLHG7205W27VDDKWPD 205W 30,500 lm 11" x 18"
(8) F54T5
(12) F32T8
GKOMLHG7250W27VDDKWPD 250W 36,100 lm 11" x 27"
(12) F54T5
(18) F32T8
GKOMLHG7300W27VDDKWPD 300W 42,000 lm 11" x 27"
(18) F54T5
(20) F32T8
GKOMLHG7410W27VDDKWPD 410W 60,600 lm 11" x 36"
(22) F54T5
(26) F32T8
GKOMLHG778W27VDDKWPD 78W
CCT
12,100 lm 10" x 14"
(4) F54T5
(6) F32T8
400W HID
GKOMLHG796W27VDDKWPD 96W 15,500 lm 11" x 18"
GKOMLHG7104W27VDDKWPD 104W 15,200 lm 10" x 14"
GKOMLHG7123W27VDDKWPD 123W 19,500 lm 11" x 18"
GKOMLHG7128W27VDDKWPD 128W 20,000 lm 11" x 18"
GKOMLHG7150W27VDDKWPD 150W 24,000 lm 11" x 27"
(6) F54T5
(8) F32T8
GKOMLHG7164W27VDDKWPD 164W 25,000 lm 11" x 18"
GKOMLHG7180W27VDDKWPD 180W 28,000 lm 11" x 27"
GKOMLHG7200W27VDDKWPD 200W 30,200 lm 11" x 27"
(8) F54T5
(12) F32T8
GKOMLHG7240W27VDDKWPD 240W 36,000 lm 11" x 27"
(12) F54T5
(18) F32T8
GKOMLHG7246W27VDDKWPD 246W 38,400 lm 11" x 36"
GKOMLHG7328W27VDDKWPD 328W 50,000 lm 11" x 36"
(18) F54T5
(20) F32T8
GKOHB02
GKOHB0267W27V50KW 67W
---
9,400 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 ---
120-277V
13.03″
--- Wet
Location
175W MH
Hook &
Pendant
(Included)
Adjustable*
Surface
Mounting
Bracket
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
GKOHB0297W27V50KW 97W 13,700 lm 250W MH
GKOHB02100W27V50KW 100W 14,000 lm
15.55″
250W MH
GKOHB02140W27V50KW 140W 19,100 lm
120-277V
347-480V*
250W MH
GKOHB02180W27V50KW 180W 24,500 lm 400W MH
®
*Available upon request. 4
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Diameter DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOHB04
GKOHB04135W27V50KD 135W
---
19,400 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 ---
120-277V
347-480V*
15.35″ Wet
Location
250W MH
Hook &
Pendant
(Included)
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
Aluminum*
Reflector
5 YearsGKOHB04175W27V50KD 175W 25,600 lm 320W MH
GKOHB04200W27V50KD 200W 29,800 lm 400W MH
GKOHB05 GKOHB05350W27V50KDAD 350W
Power
62,000 lm 5000K
4000K*
70 ---
120-277V
347-480V*
24.25″ Wet
Location
750W MH Hook &
Pendant
(Included)
Motion*
Sensor 5 Years
GKOHB05410W27V50KDAD 410W 72,000 lm 1,000W MH
®
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOCP03
GKOCP0330W27V50KWDPG 30W
---
4,000 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 Parking
Garage
120-277V
347V*
12″
Wet
Location
100W MH
Quick Mount
Plate
(Included)
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
GKOCP0345W27V50KWDPG 45W 5,700 lm 100W MH
GKOCP0360W27V50KWDPG 60W 7,500 lm 175W MH
GKOCP0390W27V50KWDPG 90W 12,300 lm 13″ 250W MH
GKOCP0360W27VDDKKWDPG 60W Power
& CCT 7,700 lm 12″ 175W MH
GKOCP05
GKOCP0527W27V50KDD 27W
---
3,800 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 Parking
Garage 120-277V --- Wet
Location
100W MH
Quick Mount
Plate
(Included)
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 YearsGKOCP0540W27V50KDD 40W 5,450 lm 175W MH
GKOCP0560W27V50KDD 60W 8,000 lm 250W MH
*Available upon request.
Canopy Lights
GKOHB06
GKOHB0667W27V50KB 67W
---
9,100 lm
5000K
4000K*
80 ---
120-277V
13.03″
Wet
Location
175W MH
Hook &
Pendant
(Included)
Adjustable
Surface
Mounting
Bracket
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
GKOHB06140W27V50KB 140W 17,500 lm
120-277V
347-480V*
250W MH
GKOHB06180W27V50KB 180W 25,000 lm
120-277V
13.1″
400W MH
GKOHB06215W27V50KB 215W 30,000 lm 400W MH
GKOHB0697W27VDDKB 97W Power
& CCT
14,000 lm 13.17″ 250W MH
GKOHB06215W27VDDKB 215W 30,500 lm 13.1″ 400W MH
GKOHBG8
GKOHBG8100W27VDDKBAD2 100W
Power
& CCT
16,000 lm
5000K
4000K
70 --- 120-277V
10.7″
Wet
Location
250W MH
Hook &
Pendant
(Included)
Adjustable*
Surface
Mounting
Bracket
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
GKOHBG8150W27VDDKBAD2 150W 24,000 lm 250W MH
GKOHBG8210W27VDDKBAD2 210W 30,000 lm
14.1″
400W MH
GKOHBG8230W27VDDKBAD2 230W 35,000 lm 750W MH
GKOHBG860W27VDDKB2 60W
CCT
10,000 lm
10.7″
250W MH
GKOHBG880W27VDDKB2 80W 13,000 lm 250W MH
GKOHBG890W27VDDKB2 90W 15,500 lm 250W MH
GKOHBG8120W27VDDKB2 120W 20,000 lm 250W MH
GKOHBG8138W27VDDKB2 138W 24,000 lm
14.1″
250W MH
GKOHBG8184W27VDDKB2 184W 29,000 lm 750W MH
POWER
TUNABLE
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
5
POWER
TUNABLE
100%80%60%40%
POWER TUNABLE
50K40K
CCT TUNABLE
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOPLG2
GKOPLG222B20W27VPC** 20W
CCT
2,660 lm
5000K
4000K
3500K
83
--- 120-277V
2' x 2'
Damp
Location
Recessed
Mounting
Surface
Mount Kit*
Suspension
Kit*
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
GKOPLG222B25W27VPC** 25W 3,225 lm 83
GKOPLG222B30W27VPC 30W Power
& CCT 3,750 lm 83
GKOPLG214B25W27VPC** 25W
CCT
3,325 lm 82
1' x 4'GKOPLG214B30W27VPC** 30W 3,870 lm 82
GKOPLG214B40W27VPC 40W Power
& CCT 5,000 lm 82
GKOPLG224B25W27VPC** 25W
CCT
3,300 lm 83
2' x 4'GKOPLG224B30W27VPC** 30W 3,840 lm 83
GKOPLG224B40W27VPC** 40W Power
& CCT 4,960 lm 83
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOTRG1
GKOTRG122D20W27VDDK 20W
CCT
2,800 lm
5000K
4000K
3500K
83
--- 120-277V
2' x 2'
Damp
Location
Recessed
Mounting
Surface
Mount Kit*
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
GKOTRG122D25W27VDDK 25W 3,375 lm 83
GKOTRG122D30W27VDDK 30W Power
& CCT 3,900 lm 83
GKOTRG122D30W27VDDK 30W
CCT
3,900 lm 80
2' x 2'GKOTRG122D35W27VDDK 35W 4,620 lm 82
GKOTRG122D40W27VDDK 40W Power
& CCT 5,200 lm 82
GKOTRG114D20W27VDDK 20W
CCT
2,600 lm 84
1' x 4'GKOTRG114D25W27VDDK 25W 3,250 lm 84
GKOTRG114D30W27VDDK 30W Power
& CCT 3,900 lm 82
GKOTRG124D25W27VDDK 25W
CCT
3,450 lm 82
2' x 4'GKOTRG124D30W27VDDK 30W 4,020 lm 82
GKOTRG124D34W27VDDK 35W Power
& CCT 4,550 lm 82
GKOTRG124D35W27VDDK 34W
CCT
4,760 lm 83
2' x 4'GKOTRG124D38W27VDDK 38W 5,130 lm 83
GKOTRG124D45W27VDDK 45W Power
& CCT 5,850 lm 83
LED Panels
LED Troffers
®
*Available upon request.	 **Lowest CCT option for indicated wattages is 3400K instead of 3500K.        6
LV1LV3 LV2
POWER TUNABLE
LV1LV3 LV2
POWER TUNABLE
POWER
TUNABLE
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
50K35K 40K
CCT TUNABLE
50K35K 40K
CCT TUNABLE
Networked
Controls
Networked
Controls
*Available upon request.
GKOVTG4
GKOVTG450W27VDDKGF 50W
Power
 & CCT
6,800 lm
5000K
4000K
3500K
80 --- 120-277V
4'
Wet
Location
175W MH
Surface
Mounting
Bracket
11.8 Inch*
Chain
9.8 Foot*
Cable
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
GKOVTG490W27VDDKGF 90W 13,000 lm 8' 250W MH
®
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
Vapor Tight
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOVTG3
GKOVTG345W27V50KLB 45W
---
6,000 lm
5000K
4000K*
80
Low Bay
120-277V --- Wet
Location
175W MH
---
Motion*
Sensor
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
GKOVTG370W27V50KLB 70W 9,400 lm 250W MH
GKOVTG395W27V50KLB 95W 13,000 lm 250W MH
GKOVTG345W27V50KPG 45W 5,600 lm
Parking
Garage
175W MH
GKOVTG370W27V50KPG 70W 8,500 lm 250W MH
GKOVTG395W27V50KPG 95W 11,600 lm 250W MH
Linear Fixtures
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOLFG2
GKOLFG223W27V50KF 23W
---
3,000 lm
5000K
4000K*
80 --- 120-277V 4' --- Damp
Location
T8
Steel Cable*
Motion*
Sensor
Battery
Backup*
Row*
Connector
5 Years
GKOLFG235W27V50KF 35W 4,700 lm (2) T8
GKOLFG245W27V50KF 45W 6,000 lm (2) T5H0
GKOLFG235W27KDDKF 35W
Power
& CCT
4,700 lm 5000K
4000K
3000K
(2) T8
GKOLFG245W27VDDKF 45W 6,050 lm (2) T5H0
7
100%80%60%40%
POWER TUNABLE
5K4K3K
CCT TUNABLE
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
LV1LV3 LV2
POWER TUNABLE
50K35K 40K
CCT TUNABLE
Area Lights
Outdoor
*Available upon request. 8
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOALG5
GKOALG5100W27V50KDSQT3 100W
---
14,100 lm
5000K
4000K*
70
Type III
Type IV*
Type V*
120-277V
347-480V*
Small
Wet
Location
250W MH Pole Mount
Adjustable
Pole Mount
Slipfitter
Wall Mount
Yoke Mount
Photocell*
Motion
Sensor
Backlight
Glare Shield
5 Years
GKOALG5150W27V50KDSQT3 150W 21,000 lm
Medium
400W MH
GKOALG5180W27V50KDSQT3 180W 25,000 lm 400W MH
GKOALG5250W27V50KDSQT3 250W 35,000 lm
Large
750W MH
GKOALG5300W27V50KDSQT3 300W 42,000 lm 1,000W MH
GKOALG8
GKOALG8100W27VDDKDSQT3AD 100W
---
14,500 lm
5000K
4000K
3000K
70
Type III
Type IV*
Type V*
120-277V
347-480V*
Medium
Wet
Location
250W MH Pole Mount
Adjustable
Pole Mount
Slipfitter
Wall Mount
Yoke Mount
Photocell*
Motion
Sensor
Backlight
Glare Shield
Full
Glare Shield
5 Years
GKOALG8140W27VDDKDSQT3AD 140W 20,000 lm 400W MH
GKOALG8180W27VDDKDSQT3AD 180W 24,000 lm 400W MH
GKOALG8250W27VDDKDSQT3AD 250W 33,500 lm
Large
750W MH
GKOALG8300W27VDDKDSQT3AD 300W 41,000 lm 1,000W MH
GKOALG6
GKOALG6100W27V50KDSQT3 100W
---
14,200 lm
5000K
4000K*
70
Type III
Type IV*
Type V*
120-277V
347-480V*
Medium
Wet
Location
250W MH
Pole Mount
Slipfitter
Wall Mount
Photocell* 10 Years
GKOALG6150W27V50KDSQT3 150W 21,200 lm 400W MH
GKOALG6200W27V50KDSQT3 200W 28,000 lm 400W MH
GKOALG6240W27V50KDSQT3 240W 34,000 lm
Large
750W MH
GKOALG6300W27V50KDSQT3 300W 42,500 lm 1,000W MH
GKOALG6350W27V50KDSQT3 350W 50,000 lm 1,000W MH
®
Networked
Controls 100%80%60%40%
POWER TUNABLE
5K4K3K
CCT TUNABLE
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
Flood Lights 100%80%60%40%
POWER TUNABLE
5K4K3K
CCT TUNABLE
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOFDG9
GKOFDG9100W27V50KBDB77 100W
---
14,800 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 7Hx7V
120-277V
347-480V*
Medium
Wet
Location
320W MH
Yoke Mount
Slipfitter
Wall Mount
Photocell* 10 Years
GKOFDG9150W27V50KBDB77 150W 22,200 lm 400W MH
GKOFDG9200W27V50KBDB77 200W 28,800 lm 400W MH
GKOFDG9240W27V50KBDB77 240W 35,500 lm
Large
750W MH
GKOFDG9300W27V50KBDB77 300W 43,700 lm 1,000W MH
GKOFDG9350W27V50KBDB77 350W 51,000 lm 1,000W MH
GKOFD08
GKOFD0815W27V50KDDB76KN 15W
---
2,000 lm
5000K
4000K*
70
7Hx6V
120-277V
X-Small
Wet
Location
50W MH
Knuckle
Trunnion
Photocell* 5 Years
GKOFD0827W27V50KDDB76KN 27W 3,700 lm 100W MH
GKOFD0845W27V50KDDB76KN 45W 6,150 lm
Small
175W MH
GKOFD0860W27V50KDDB76KN 60W 7,800 lm
120-277V
347-480V*
250W MH
GKOFD0870W27V50KDDB76YK 70W 9,400 lm
Medium
250W MH
Yoke Mount
Slipfitter
GKOFD08100W27V50KDDB76YK 100W 13,500 lm 250W MH
GKOFD08135W27V50KDDB76YK 135W 18,500 lm
7Hx6V
4Hx4V*
Large
320W MH
GKOFD08200W27V50KDDB76YK 200W 27,000 lm 400W MH
GKOFD08350W27V50KDDB76TR 350W 50,000 lm X-Large 1,000W MH Trunnion
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOFDG11
GKOFDG1115WDDKDB77 15W
Power
 & CCT
2,050 lm
5000K
4000K
3000K
70 7Hx7V 120-277V
Small
Wet
Location
50W MH
Knuckle
Trunnion Photocell
(Included) 5 Years
GKOFDG1127WDDKDB77 27W 3,500 lm 100W MH
GKOFDG1140WDDKDB77 40W 5,700 lm
Medium
175W MH
GKOFDG1165WDDKDB77 65W 9,200 lm 250W MH
GKOFDG1190WDDKDB77 90W 13,400 lm
Large
320W MH Yoke Mount
SlipfitterGKOFDG11120WDDKDB77 120W 17,500 lm 400W MH
GKOFD03
GKOFD15W27V50KBDB77 15W
---
1,500 lm 5000K
4000K*
3000K*
70 7Hx7V 120-277V
Small
--- Wet
Location
250W MH
Knuckle
Trunnion
--- 5 YearsGKOFD30W27V50KBDB77 30W 3,000 lm Medium 320W MH
GKOFD45W27V50KBDB77 45W 5,400 lm Large 320W MH
GKOFR01
GKOFR20W27V50KBDSFL 20W
---
2,500 lm
5000K 70
20�
120-277V --- --- Wet
Location 100W MH Knuckle --- 5 Years
GKOFR20W27V50KBDNFL 20W 2,500 lm 44�
GKOFR30W27V50KBDSFL 30W 3,350 lm 20�
GKOFR30W27V50KBDNFL 30W 3,350 lm 44�
®
*Available upon request.
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOWP08
GKOWP0830W27V50KD 30W
---
3,500 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 ---
120-277V
--- Wet
Location
100W MH
--- Photocell* 5 Years
GKOWP0840W27V50KD 40W 4,850 lm
120-277V
347-480V*
175W MH
GKOWP0865W27V50KD 65W 7,900 lm 250W MH
GKOWP0890W27V50KD 90W 10,800 lm 320W MH
GKOWP08125W27V50KD 125W 15,400 lm 400W MH
GKOWP0865W27VDDKD 65W Power
 & CCT
7,900 lm 5000K
4000K
3000K
120-277V
250W MH
GKOWP08100W27VDDKD 100W 11,600 lm 400W MH
GKOWPG2
GKOWPG227W27V50KD 27W
---
4,100 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 ---
120-277V
Small
Wet
Location
100W MH
---
Photocell*
Battery*
Backup
 5 Years
GKOWPG245W27V50KD 45W 6,600 lm
120-277V
347-480V*
175W MH
GKOWPG270W27V50KD 70W 9,900 lm 250W MH
GKOWPG290W27V50KD 90W 12,200 lm
Large
320W MH
GKOWPG2135W27V50KD 135W 18,000 lm 400W MH
GKOWPG15
GKOWPG1526W27V50KD 26W
---
3,900 lm
5000K
4000K*
3000K*
70 ---
120-277V
Small
---
Wet
Location
100W MH
---
Photocell*
Battery*
Backup
5 Years
GKOWPG1538W27V50KD 38W 5,800 lm 175W MH
GKOWPG1565W27V50KD 65W 9,800 lm 120-277V
347-480V*
250W MH
GKOWPG15100W27V50KD 100W 15,000 lm 320W MH
GKOWPG15135W27V50KD 135W 20,000 lm
120-277V
400W MH
GKOWPG1538W27VDDKD 38W
Power
 & CCT
5,600 lm 175W MH
GKOWPG1565W27VDDKD 65W 9,500 lm 120-277V
347-480V*
250W MH
GKOWPG15100W27VDDKD 100W 14,800 lm Large 320W MH
Wall Packs
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
100%80%60%40%
POWER TUNABLE
5K4K3K
CCT TUNABLE
9
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOWM01
Clear
Lens
GKOWM15W27V50KDP0 15W
---
1,750 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 --- 120-277V --- --- Wet
Location
100W INC
--- Photocell
(Included) 5 Years
GKOWM17W27V50KDP0 17W 1,950 lm 120W INC
GKOWM25W27V50KDP0 25W 2,600 lm 50W MH
GKOWM01
Frosted
Lens
GKOWM15W27V50KDP0F 15W 1,820 lm 100W INC
GKOWM17W27V50KDP0F 17W 2,000 lm 120W INC
GKOWM25W27V50KDP0F 25W 2,700 lm 50W MH
®
*Available upon request.
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKODDG5
GKODDG545W27V50KSGP0 45W
---
6,200 lm
5000K
4000K*
70 --- 120-277V --- Wet
Location
100W MH
Mounting*
Arm
Photocell
(Included) 5 YearsGKODDG565W27V50KSGP0 65W 8,800 lm 175W MH
GKODDG590W27V50KSGP0 90W 12,400 lm 250W MH
Dusk To Dawn
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOPT01
GKOPL01130W27VDDKD 130W Power
 & CCT 16,000 lm
5000K
4000K
3000K
70 --- 120-277V --- --- Wet
Location 400W MH ---
Photocell*
Motion*
Sensor
5 Years
Post Top Lights
POWER
TUNABLE
CCT
TUNABLE
LV1LV2LV3LV4
POWER TUNABLE
5K4K3K
CCT TUNABLE
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOSLG2 GKOSLG2510W27V50KBB44TR 510W --- 71,000 lm
5000K
4000K*
5700K*
70 4Hx4V
120-277V
347-480V*
--- Wet
Location 1,500W MH Trunnion*
Top Visor
(Included)
Laser*
Aiming Sight
5 Years
Sports Lights
Series Default SKU Watts Tunable Lumens CCT CRI Output Voltage Size DLC UL Replaces Mounting Accessories Warranty
GKOBL01
GKOBL0126W27V50KD 26W --- 3,100lm
5000K
4000K*
70 --- 120-277V --- Wet
Location
100W MH
--- Battery*
Backup 5 Years
GKOBL0126W27VDDKD 26W Power
 & CCT 3,100lm
5000K
4000K
3000K
100W MH
Bollard Lights
CCT
TUNABLE
5K4K3K
CCT TUNABLE
10
INDOOR
LED Panels
LED Troffers
Area Lights
Flood Lights
High Bays
Canopy Lights
Sports Lights
Wall Packs
Vapor Tight
Linear Fixtures
Dusk To Dawn
Pathway Lights
OUTDOOR
PRODUCT
SERIES